Unsere Preise

Rock	ab 7,00 Euro
Hose ·····	ab 7,00 Euro
Sakko	ab 11,00 Euro
Anzug	ab 18,00 Euro
Weste	ab 8,00 Euro
Pullover	ab 8,00 Euro
Kleid	ab 11,00 Euro
Krawatte	ab 7,50 Euro
Seidenkrawatte	ab 9,50 Euro
Wollmantel	ab 15,00 Euro
Popelinemantel	ab 17,00 Euro
Jacke	ab 15,00 Euro
3/4 Jacke ·····	ab 16,00 Euro
Daunenjacke	ab 16,00 Euro
Hemd	ab 3,00 Euro
Hemdenpass (24 Hemden)	···· 60,00 Euro

Weitere Preise nach Vereinbarung

